
Programming Change from v1
Bold = premiere
E/I Programming

ET Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM Paid Programming Tomorrow's World - PP
7:30 AM Paid Programming Jewish Jesus with Rabbi Schneider - 

Paid Programming
8:00 AM In Touch with Dr. Charles Stanley - 

Paid Programming
8:30 AM Jewish Jesus with 

Rabbi Schneider - Paid Catholic Mass - PP
9:00 AM Curiosity Quest
9:30 AM Curiosity Quest
10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

2:00 AM

2:30 AM

3:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

March 2023 - v2

The Quest
Good Times

Paid Programming Inspiration Ministries Presents - Campmeeting - 
Paid ProgrammingKnow the Cause - Paid Programming

Elevation with Steven Furtick - Paid Programming
Joseph Prince - Paid Programming

Through the Bible with Les Feldick - Paid Programming
Paid Programming           Paid Programming

Good Times

Good Times
Good Times

Ironside
11:15 AM - The Travels of Jaimie McPheeters

Ironside
Hondo

Walker, Texas Ranger 

1:45 PM - Nichols
Walker, Texas Ranger 

The Gene Autry Show
10:35 AM - The Gene Autry Show

Walker, Texas Ranger Bret Maverick

Walker, Texas Ranger Lazarus Man

Walker, Texas Ranger Magnum, P.I.

Magnum, P.I. Walker, Texas Ranger

Magnum, P.I. Walker, Texas Ranger

The Rockford Files Walker, Texas Ranger

Sanford and Son 
Kojak

Sanford and Son 

The Rockford Files Walker, Texas Ranger

Hunter Magnum, P.I.

Hunter The Rockford Files

Kojak The Rockford Files

Sanford and Son 
Kojak

Sanford and Son 

Hart to Hart Fantasy Island

Good Times
Mickey Spillane's Mike Hammer

Good Times
Catch 21

Fantasy Island
Catch 21


