

## March 2023 - v2

Programming Change from v1

Bold = premiere

E/I Programming

ET	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday	Saturday	Sunday
6:00 AM	Paid Programming	-	esents - Campmeeting -
6:30 AM	Know the Cause - Paid Programming	Paid Programming	
7:00 AM	Elevation with Steven Furtick - Paid Programming	Paid Programming	Tomorrow's World - PP
7:30 AM	Joseph Prince - Paid Programming	Paid Programming	Jewish Jesus with Rabbi Schneider -
8:00 AM	Through the Bible with Les Feldick - Paid Programmin		In Touch with Dr. Charles Stanley -
8:30 AM	Paid Programming Jewish Jesus with Paid Programming	gramming	Paid Programming  Catholic Mass - PP
9:00 AM	Rabbi Schneider - Paid   Taid 1 100	Curiosity Quest	
9:30 AM	Good Times	Curiosity Quest	The Quest
10:00 AM	Good Times	The Gene Autry Show	
10:30 AM	Good Times	10:35 AM - The Gene Autry Show	
11:00 AM		11:15 AM - The Travels of Jaimie McPheeters	
11:30 AM	Ironside		
12:00 PM	house the		
12:30 PM	Ironside	Handa	
1:00 PM	Mallion Tayon Dannar	- Hondo	
1:30 PM	Walker, Texas Ranger		
2:00 PM	Welker Toyon Bangar	1:45 PM - Nichols	
2:30 PM	Walker, Texas Ranger		
3:00 PM	Walker, Texas Ranger	Bret Maverick	
3:30 PM	Walker, Texas Harryer	Diet Maverick	
4:00 PM	Walker, Texas Ranger	Lazarus Man	
4:30 PM	Walker, Texas tranger	<u> </u>	
5:00 PM	Walker, Texas Ranger	Magnum, P.I.	
5:30 PM	Trainer, Toxas Hariger	g,	
6:00 PM	Magnum, P.I.	Walker, Texas Ranger	
6:30 PM	<b>g</b> ,		
7:00 PM 7:30 PM	Magnum, P.I.	Walker, Texas Ranger	
8:00 PM			
8:30 PM	The Rockford Files	Walker, Texas Ranger	
9:00 PM			
9:30 PM	The Rockford Files	Walker, Texas Ranger	
10:00 PM			
10:30 PM	Hunter	Magnum, P.I.	
11:00 PM			
11:30 PM	Hunter	The Rockford Files	
12:00 AM			6 J E
12:30 AM	Kojak	The Rockford Files	
1:00 AM	Sanford and Son		
1:30 AM	Sanford and Son	Kojak	
2:00 AM	Sanford and Son	I/alal	
2:30 AM	Sanford and Son	Kojak	
3:00 AM	Good Times	Mickey Chillengle Mike Hammer	
3:30 AM	Good Times	Mickey Spillane's Mike Hammer	
4:00 AM	Catch 21	Fantasy Island	
4:30 AM	Catch 21	Famasy Island	
5:00 AM	Hart to Hart	Fantas	y Island
5:30 AM	- Haitto Hait		y loraria —